
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
1811 Consulting, LLC. Douglas Apple dougapple@1811consulting.com
Accenture Vikas Mittal vikas.x.mittal@accenture.com
Accenture Edward Iskandar edward.iskandar@accenture.com
American Software LLC. Manmohan Uttarwar manmohan.uttarwar@american-software.com MBE
AspireHR Winnie Chu wchu@aspirehr.com
Avaap Diane Effinger Diane.Effinger@avaap.com
Avaap Kate Klaus kate.klaus@avaap.com
Briljent, LLC Celia McGarry CMcGarry@briljent.com WBE
CherryRoad Technologies Inc. Jessica Krattiger JKrattiger@cherryroad.com
Collaborative Solutions Tom McDermott tmcdermott@collaborativesolutions.com
Cornerstone onDemand Kelly Hermening khermening@csod.com
Cornerstone onDemand Noah Schmidt nschmidt@csod.com
Guidehouse Olivia Arguinzoni oarguinzoni@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Kemal Karakaya kkarakaya@guidehouse.com)
Guidehouse Jessica Baraban jbaraban@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Fenton Penna jbaraban@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Chad Rorden crorden@guidehouse.com
HarringtonMitova LLC. Ivana Harrington ivana.harrington@gmail.com
HSO Michael Perez mperez@hso.com
Huron Consulting Group Ed Jeavons ejeavons@hcg.com
IBM Consulting Pradeep Palkonda pradeep.palkonda@ibm.com
KPMG LLP. Roger Albritton rlalbritton@KPMG.com
KPMG LLP. Yash Acharya yacharya@KPMG.com
KPMG LLP. Todd Francesconi tjfrancesconi@KPMG.com
Michael Patrick Consulting, LLC. Katharyn Hiebert Katharyn.hiebert@michaelpatrickllc.com WBE
MVP Consulting Kevin Carpenter kcarpenter@mvpconsultingplus.com MBE
Next Gen Inc. Darrell Higueros dhigueros@nxtgeninc.com
Next Gen Inc. Kanon Lefief klefief@nxtgeninc.com
Oracle Corp. James Perry James.Perry@oracle.com
Oracle Corp. Troy Wintersteen Troy.Wintersteen@oracle.com
Oracle Corp. Steve Bobarakis Steve.Bobarakis@oracle.com 
QED National Dustin Molter dmolter@qednational.com WBE
ServiceNow Peter Welling peter.welling@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Dale Owens dale.owens@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Paul Carey paul.carey@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Richard Russo richard.russo@servicenow.com
UKG Inc. Bruce Jaeger bruce.jaeger@ukg.com
Unique Comp Inc. Gautam Tooley gtooley@uciny.com MBE, WBE
Unit 4 Dan Kinsley Daniel.Kinsley@unit4.com
Workday Lawrence Robison lawrence.robison@workday.com
Workday Greg St. Angelo greg.stangelo@workday.com
Workday Nawaz Lalani nawaz.lalani@workday.com
Workday Mikki Barry mikki.barry@workday.com
Workday Antonette Paccione antonette.paccione@workday.com
Workday Bill Gaskill bill.gaskill@workday.com
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